

Name: _________________________		Date: _________________________

Identity Collage Self-Assessment
Circle the number that reflects your experience.
	I can identify the different parts of my identity (a minimum of 5 in the collage).
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Beginning
	Developing
	Proficient
	Extending

	I can describe the parts of my identity that are most important to me and why. 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Beginning
	Developing
	Proficient
	Extending

	I can use at least 4 or 5 different media to artistically express my identity (magazine images, drawings, word cutouts, stickers, other treasures).
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Beginning
	Developing
	Proficient
	Extending

	I can use elements of art (line, colour, texture, shape, form, tone) to creatively represent my identity.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Beginning
	Developing
	Proficient
	Extending

	I can identify and represent my personal symbols in my collage art and explain why they are important to me.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	Beginning
	Developing
	Proficient
	Extending






